Bussmann®
Telpower® Miniature Fused Disconnect Switch TPM & TPMDS
Telpower® DC Power Protection Systems
TPM & TPMDS
TPMDS - Telpower® Miniature Fused Disconnect Switch
TPM - Telpower® Miniature Fuse - Current Limiting
Ampere Ratings: 3-30A
Voltage Rating: 80VDC

•  Load connection: 1/4 inch quick-connect or bolted
connection with 10-32 (M5) captive nut.
•  Line connection: 1/4 inch quick-connect or screw
connection with clearance hole for #10 (M5) bolt.
•  Maximum alarm circuit current: 20 mA
•  Materials:
Fuse housing - black thermoplastic, UL 94 V-0, 170ºC RTI
Switch housing - black thermoplastic, UL 94 V-0, 140ºC RTI
Catalog Number Description Ampere Rating
TPM-3 Miniature Fuse 3A
TPM-4 Miniature Fuse 4A
TPM-5 Miniature Fuse 5A
TPM-6 Miniature Fuse 6A
TPM-7 Miniature Fuse 7A
TPM-8 Miniature Fuse 8A
TPM-10 Miniature Fuse 10A
TPM-12 Miniature Fuse 12A
TPM-15 Miniature Fuse 15A
TPM-20 Miniature Fuse 20A
TPM-25 Miniature Fuse 25A
TPM-30 Miniature Fuse 30A
TPMDS-E Miniature Disconnect, English 3-30A
TPMDS-M Miniature Disconnect, Metric 3-30A
The only controlled copy of this Data Sheet is the electronic read-only version located on the Bussmann Network Drive. All other copies of this document are definition uncontrolled. This bulletin
is intended to clearly present comprehensive product data and provide technical information that will help the end user with design applications. Bussmann reserves the right, without notice, to change